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1723 Bridge St, Glasgow, United Kingdom
(+44)1414298663,(+44)1412132023 - https:/iIwww.facebook.com/NamakMandiGLA/

The restaurant from Glasgow offers 66 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of £9. What
Ann Jacob likes about Namak Mandi:

If you are looking for authentic Peshwari food then this is it. This was the highlight of the day, literally took me
back home. The authentic taste, good quality treat. We literally had to wait in line for 30 mins to enter the
restaurant. But it was worth the wait. A must visit for people missing the taste of homely food back in India and
Pakistan. read more. When the weather conditions is pleasant you can also eat outside. What Mehwish's Way,
doesn't like about Namak Mandi:
| would give Zero stars if | could. Monday 8th May, we called to book our table at Namak mandi. We were 6
adults and 8 kids. We arrived at 7:30pm and we were served food at 9:15pm YES 9:15PM. Totally inconsiderate
of their clients whom first waited very patiently but we started loosing our calm especially when after one and half
hours of wait the waiter dared to ask what was our order. ABSOLUTELY DISGRACEFUL. Could... read more. In
addition to the delicious tasty dishes, the establishment offers a beautiful view of the nearby landmarks,
Likewise, the visitors of the restaurant prefer the extensive selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that
the restaurant provides. The restaurants offers juices that are tasty and fresh, in a large selection, the menu also
includes delicious vegetarian dishes.
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Namak Mandi Uenu

Non alcoholic drinkis
CHAI

Vegelarian

CHANNA £8

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS £4

Side Orders

CHIPS WITH CHEESE £7

Vegelarian dishes
DAL £8

Fish

SPECIAL MASALA FISH WITH RICE £18

Chicken-Spezialitit

CHICKEN KARAHI £13

fingerfood

POTATO WEDGES £7

Brot

CHILLI NAAN £3

Soft drinks

JUICE

Naan
ROGHI NAAN £3

vom {amm

PALAK £8
Carni di Manzo - vom Rind
MIXED GRILL £26

Rice Specialities

PLAIN KABULI RICE £8

Vorapeisen - Indisch

VEG PAKORA £7

Hot drinkis

TEA

For the Table

GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS £11

Yot Dishes

GRILLED LAMB CHOPS £13
Dinner Entrées

LAMB SHANK

ﬂ [ ] ai l t’

HALEEM £13
Tandoori Naan Breads
PESHWARI NAAN (SWEET) £6
Charsi farahi

LAMB CHARSI KARAHI £20
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Desi Entries
Grilled Mains

GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS WITH
CHIPS

Rotating Specials

KABULI PILAU

Chef Creations - Wraps

CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP

fri- Sat - Sunday Special

CHICKEN MANDI

These types of dishes are
being served

LAMB

Side dishes

RICE

ONION RINGS

grill
CHICKEN MINCE KEBAB
MIXED MINCE KEBAB

Chicken Dishes
FULL GRILLED CHICKEN WITH
CHIPS

CHICKEN KHOBEDA KEBAB

£13

£11

£13

£10

£12

£6
£7

£11
£11

£14

£11

lamb Dishes
SINGLE CHAPLI KEBAB
LAMB KHOBEDA KEBAB

[ ]
Main Course
HALF GRILLED CHICKEN
NEHARI

SINGLE CHICKEN MINCE
SINGLE LAMB MINCE KEBAB

Dishes are prepared with
MEAT
CHICKEN

Uncategorized
CHAPLI KEBAB MEAL
LAMB MINCE KEBAB

Burgers
VEG BURGER

SPECIAL AFGHANI LAMB BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER

CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP
CHAPLI KEBAB WRAP

KHOBEDA KEBAB WRAP

Restaurant Calegory

VEGETARIAN

£3
£11

£12
£13

£7
£7

£12
£11

£5
£6
£6

£7
£7
£10
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HALAL CHICKEN PAKORA £8

BBQ

Starters

HOMEMADE HUMMUS WITH NAAN  £7

CHAPLI KEBAB SINGLE £3

GOAT 8217;S CHEESE OLIVE SALAD  £7

VEGETARIAN PAKORA £7

Indian

A, KEEMA NAAN £6

Ak Gl GARLIC NAAN £3
&/ CHEESE NAAN £5

PLAIN NAAN £2

ROTI £2

BIRYANI

CHICKEN BIRYANI £10

GRILLED CHICKEN TIKKA £11
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Namak Mandi

1723 Bridge St, Glasgow, United
Kingdom
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 10:00-10:00
Monday 12:00-10:00
Tuesday 12:00-10:00
Wednesday 12:00-10:00
Thursday 12:00-10:00
Friday 12:00-10:00
Saturday 12:00-10:00
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